09/10/2025 16:37:23

Race Date: 08/02/2025

Release Time: 08:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

0 NG A WON-

G CARSTENS

MAREE & MARITZ
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
M&L SCHMIDT

JULIAN MATHYS

M&L SCHMIDT

VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
M&L SCHMIDT

JULIAN MATHYS

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
M&L SCHMIDT

M&L SCHMIDT

VISION PIGEONS
MAREE & MARITZ
MAREE & MARITZ

G CARSTENS

JULIAN MATHYS

M&L SCHMIDT

MAREE & MARITZ

P DE WITT

MAREE & MARITZ

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
GYPSY LOFTS

MAREE & MARITZ
MAREE & MARITZ

M&L SCHMIDT

VISION PIGEONS

P DE WITT

P DE WITT

VISION PIGEONS
JULIAN MATHYS
MAREE & MARITZ
VISION PIGEONS

M&L SCHMIDT

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
G CARSTENS

M&L SCHMIDT

P DE WITT

JULIAN MATHYS

G CARSTENS

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
JULIAN MATHYS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
GYPSY LOFTS

GYPSY LOFTS

MAREE & MARITZ
VISION PIGEONS
THEUNS BOTHA

G CARSTENS

Club Name

PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK

BOLAND DUIWE UNIE

HANOVER RACE 8

Birds:

Members/Flyers: 10

166

Ring/Band No

23 ZABDUD
24 ZAMDK
2023FB
2024NRHU
2314ZAWBU
2024BDUD
20230P
20240P
2024 SDHU
2024BDUD
22 ZABDUD
2024BDUD
2023BDUD
23 ZABDUD
2023BDUD
2024BDUD
2024NRHU
24 ZAMDK
24 ZABDUD
23 ZABDUD
2023SSPO
2023BDUD
24 ZAMDK
23 ZABDUD
24 ZAPET
22 ZAPPS
2024BDUD
24 ZA MDK
24 ZAPPS
2023SSPO
2024NRHU
23 ZABDUD
22 ZABDUD
2023BRD
2024 OERF
24 ZAPET
2024NRHU
2023BDUD
21 ZASSPO
22 ZAZA
2022BDU

23 ZABDUD
2023CRU

23 ZABDUD
22 ZAPPS
2023SSPO
2024FB
2024FBC
2023BDUD
2024BDUD
24 ZAPPS
2024BDUD
2023WCPTA
24 ZABDUD

602
118
3280
5462
2009
780
407
17939
248
562
1909
45
810
135
814
747
6923
104
0648
601
6001
817
117
587
0015
14193
56
119
12834
6027
6921
572
662
651
5804
0016
6919
839
10689
5197
722
585
823
617
14914
6012
15552
1027
1006
411
12831
888
504
0379

Col Sx
CWF H
BPD C
BB C
BBPDH
CH H
CHPDH
RED C
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BB H
BB H
BB H
BBPDH
BBWFH
BB H
MIEL H
GRIZ H
BB H
BWF C
BB C
PIED C
BBPDC
CH C
BB H
DCH H
BB C
BBWFH
CH H
CH C

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance Var Clocked

616.814
621.562
586.582
586.094
613.884
593.257
582.502
593.257
586.582
586.094
613.884
593.257
582.502
613.884
593.257
593.257
586.582
621.562
621.562
616.814
582.502
593.257
621.562
614.231
621.562
613.884
597.947
621.562
621.562
593.257
586.582
614.231
614.231
586.582
582.502
621.562
586.582
593.257
613.884
616.814
593.257
614.231
582.502
616.814
613.884
582.502
586.094
586.094
597.947
597.947
621.562
586.582
586.164
616.814

14:36:51
14:41:19
14:20:01
14:26:09
14:44:42
14:33:52
14:28:32
14:39:55
14:36:21
14:36:21
14:56:22
14:43:10
14:36:13
15:00:05
14:48:13
14:49:24
14:44:48
15:09:04
15:09:29
15:06:30
14:42:55
14:50:35
15:13:45
15:08:42
15:13:52
15:09:11
14:58:03
15:16:18
15:16:37
14:57:12
14:52:31
15:12:42
15:12:52
14:53:57
14:51:17
15:19:13
14:55:08
15:00:26
15:15:19
15:17:47
15:01:48
15:17:18
14:55:00
15:20:06
15:19:19
14:57:03
15:00:30
15:02:58
15:12:21
15:12:34
15:30:14
15:05:07
15:05:00
15:27:18

ToWin
0:00
1:24
2:43
9:33
9:46
12:39
14:35
18:56
19:53
20:17
21:30
22:19
22:43
25:14
27:34
28:48
28:46
28:56
29:21
29:36
29:49
30:02
33:35
33:40
33:42
34:22
34:24
36:07
36:25
36:54
36:53
37:41
37:51
38:24
38:40
39:00
39:38
40:16
40:32
40:55
41:41
42:18
42:36
43:12
44:33
44:47
45:42
48:18
49:09
49:22
49:56
50:08
50:23
50:26

Velocity Nom
1554.2749
1548.8068
1543.5691
1517.6574
1516.8866
1506.2382
1499.1044
1483.4516
1479.9596
1478.6040
1474.3832
1471.4932
1470.0366
1461.3386
1453.2895
1449.0889
1449.0662
1448.6374
1447.2319
1446.2227
1445.5937
1444.9125
1432.9960
1432.6644
1432.6106
1430.3538
1430.2101
1424.6207
1423.5874
1421.9966
1421.9595
1419.4215
1418.8750
1417.0359
1416.1887
1415.1603
1412.9966
1411.0608
1410.2010
1408.9481
1406.4889
1404.4916
1403.5065
1401.5315
1397.3611
1396.6082
1393.6921
1385.5650
1382.9095
1382.2168
1380.5331
1379.8142
1379.1012
1378.9716



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

JULIAN MATHYS

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI

HAVENGA & LUNDY
MAREE & MARITZ
G CARSTENS

M&L SCHMIDT
HAVENGA & LUNDY
JULIAN MATHYS
VISION PIGEONS
M&L SCHMIDT
THEUNS BOTHA
M&L SCHMIDT
JULIAN MATHYS
VISION PIGEONS
THEUNS BOTHA
GYPSY LOFTS
JULIAN MATHYS
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV

Ring/Band No

2023SSPO
23 ZABDUD
2024FB

24 ZAMDK
23 ZABDUD
20240P
2024BDUD
20230P
2023FB
2022BDU
2021BDU
2023BDU
2024 PPET
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2023NBD
2024BDUD
2024FB
2024FB
2024FB
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024FBC
2024BDUD
2024BDUD

6018
136
15556
113
1461
6598
578
381
18430
721
428
410
2635
1390
1609
13594
704
13656
15568
15582
886
181
1025
1384
589

Col

(7]
x

BB
CH
RED
CH
BB
CH
RED
RED
BB
BB
BB
GRIZ
CH
BB
CH
CH
BB
GRIZ H
BB H
BB H
BBPDH
BB H
BB H
BB H
CH H

IITOIIIIOIOIITOOXTITO

12

13
10

Distance
582.502
613.884
586.094
621.562
616.814
593.257
586.094
582.502
586.582
593.257
586.164
593.257
582.502
586.582
586.164
597.947
582.502
586.582
586.094
586.094
586.582
586.582
586.094
586.582
586.094

Var Clocked
-1 15:03:54
0 15:27:50
-1 15:09:07
0 15:35:23
0 15:31:55
0 15:14:56
-1 15:09:45
-1 15:10:51
2 15:14:40
0 15:19:58
-1 15:14:48
0 15:22:09
-1 15:16:47
2 15:20:03
-1 15:19:57
-1 15:29:44
-1 15:18:12
2 15:22:57
-1 15:26:06
-1 15:30:39
2 15:33:19
2 15:35:03
-1 15:35:27
2 15:36:00
-1 15:43:29

ToWin
52:02
53:07
54:46
55:03
55:03
55:21
55:26
59:23
60:11
60:35
60:42
62:51
65:40
65:50
66:07
67:05
67:10
68:53
72:39
77:26
79:47
81:37
82:29
82:37
90:56

Velocity Nom
1374.0415
1370.7868
1365.7090
1364.9204
1364.8844
1364.0182
1363.6964
1351.8787
1349.4985
1348.4135
1348.0199
1341.7551
1333.5160
1332.9894
1332.2414
1329.4605
1329.2051
1324.2623
1313.7194
1300.4563
1293.9785
1289.0496
1286.7518
1286.3640
1264.4508



